NM OG NORDISK MARATON 2022
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Norges Padleforbund © 2026

TID
09:30
09:35
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KATEGORI KLASSE
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Damer Senior
Gutter ui4
Piker ul14
Herrer Senior
Herrer Master
Herrer veteran
Herrer ui8
Piker u12
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DISTANSE
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long
K1 Long

SETSKOG IF
26.06.2022 -

HEAT
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
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